10.

1L

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

PREFACE

THE AUTHOR’S CREDO

CLASSICISM AND MODERNISM

AMATEUR AND PROFESSIONAL
PHOTOGRAPHIC EQUIPMENT FOR CREATIVE PHOTOGRAPHY
COMPOSITION/ AND POSING

LIGHTING

EXPOSURE METERS

THE NEGATIVE

THE PRINCIPLES OF NEGATIVE DEVELOPMENT
ENLARGING

THE PAPER NEGATIVE PROCESS

2. PORTRAITURE

NUDES VERSUS NAKEDNESS
OUTDOOR PICTORIAL PHOTOGRAPHY
JUDGES AND JUDGING

FINISHING TOUCHES

CAMERA CLUBS

FORMULARY

17

21

29

42
56
70
80
93
109
124
151
170
179
195
205
218

231



