	PREFACE	
1.	THE AUTHOR'S CREDO	17
2.	CLASSICISM AND MODERNISM	21
3.	AMATEUR AND PROFESSIONAL	29
4.	PHOTOGRAPHIC EQUIPMENT FOR CREATIVE PHOTOGRAPHY	33
5.	COMPOSITION AND POSING	42
6.	LIGHTING	56
7.	EXPOSURE METERS	70
8.	THE NEGATIVE	80
9.	THE PRINCIPLES OF NEGATIVE DEVELOPMENT	93
10.	ENLARGING	109
11.	THE PAPER NEGATIVE PROCESS	124
12.	PORTRAITURE	151
13.	NUDES VERSUS NAKEDNESS	170
14.	OUTDOOR PICTORIAL PHOTOGRAPHY	179
15.	JUDGES AND JUDGING	195
16.	FINISHING TOUCHES	205
17.	CAMERA CLUBS	218
18.	FORMULARY	231